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1 a Suter Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

1 b Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 10.00
+ Keller Damian (2002) 10.00

1 c Reichmuth Roland * 10.00
+ Bürgi Reto * 10.00

1 d Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 10.00
+ Henggeler Reto (2003) 10.00

1 e Hauser Simon 10.00
+ Baumann Marco 10.00

1 f Gasser Dominik 2 10.00
+ Bruder Adrian 10.00

1 g Doppmann Ueli 10.00
+ Bucher André (2001) 10.00

1 h Bürgler André * 10.00
+ Hürlimann Mathias * 10.00

1 i Blattmann Philipp 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Dominic 10.00

1 j Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00
+ Schelbert Roman (2003) 10.00

1 k Betschart Fabian 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 10.00

2 a Vogler Jonas 9.75
+ Meier Daniel 9.75

2 b Schuler Martin 9.75
+ Elsener Manuel 9.75

2 c Müller Marco 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 9.75

2 d Krieg Silvan 9.75
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 9.75

2 e Hurschler Adrian 9.75
+ Ulrich Damian 9.75

2 f Gabriel Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Bühler Ramon (2002) 9.75

2 g Furrer Fabian 9.75
+ Bernet Raffael 9.75

2 h Forster Christian 9.75
+ Klauser Nico 9.75

2 i Doppmann Urs ** 9.75
+ Waser Dominik ** 9.75

2 j Dittli Mathias (2002) 9.75
+ Christen Silvan (2002) 9.75

2 k Brunner Timon 9.75
+ Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.75

2 l Betschart Patrick * 9.75
+ Van Messel Noe (2002) * 9.75

2 m Baumann Lukas 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.75

2 n Arztmann Beda * 9.75
+ Suter Beat * 9.75

3 a von Matt Lars (2002) 9.00
- Rohrer Timo (2001) 9.00

3 b Rohrer Timo (2001) 9.00
- von Matt Lars (2002) 9.00

3 c Matter Marco * 9.00
- Wicki Patrick 9.00

3 d Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.00
- Gwerder Fabian 9.00

3 e Gwerder Fabian 9.00
- Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.00

3 f Bieri Christian ** 9.00
- Thalmann Thomas * 9.00

4 a Wicki Patrick 8.75
- Matter Marco * 8.75

4 b Villiger Cyrill * 8.75
- Elsener Marcel * 8.75

4 c Thalmann Thomas * 8.75
- Bieri Christian ** 8.75

4 d Suter Lukas (2002) 8.75
- Müller Daniel (2002) 8.75

4 e Reichmuth Armin * 8.75
- Bachmann Roger * 8.75

4 f Müller Roger * 8.75
- Bucher Christian * 8.75

4 g Müller Daniel (2002) 8.75
- Suter Lukas (2002) 8.75

4 h Moos Christoph * 8.75
- Arnold Fabian * 8.75

4 i Ming Hannes 8.75
- Meier Andreas 8.75

4 j Meier Andreas 8.75
- Ming Hannes 8.75

4 k Kennel Beat * 8.75
- Bucher Roland * 8.75

4 l Erb Roger ** 8.75
- Betschart Rainer ** 8.75

4 m Elsener Marcel * 8.75
- Villiger Cyrill * 8.75

4 n Elsener Adrian ** 8.75
- Brand Christian ** 8.75

4 o Dissler Philipp * 8.75
- Bucher Thomas * 8.75

4 p Bucher Thomas * 8.75
- Dissler Philipp * 8.75

4 q Bucher Roland * 8.75
- Kennel Beat * 8.75

4 r Bucher Christian * 8.75
- Müller Roger * 8.75

4 s Brand Christian ** 8.75
- Elsener Adrian ** 8.75

4 t Betschart Rainer ** 8.75
- Erb Roger ** 8.75

4 u Bachmann Roger * 8.75
- Reichmuth Armin * 8.75

4 v Arnold Fabian * 8.75
- Moos Christoph * 8.75

4 w Van Messel Noe (2002) * 8.75
o Betschart Patrick * 8.75

4 x Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.75
o Brunner Timon 8.75

4 y Hürlimann Mathias * 8.75
o Bürgler André * 8.75

4 z Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.75
o Krieg Silvan 8.75

4 aa Elsener Manuel 8.75
o Schuler Martin 8.75

4 ab Baumann Marco 8.75
o Hauser Simon 8.75

5 a Waser Dominik ** 8.50
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50

5 b von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.50
o Baumann Lukas 8.50

5 c Ulrich Damian 8.50
o Hurschler Adrian 8.50

5 d Suter Beat * 8.50
o Arztmann Beda * 8.50

5 e Schelbert Roman (2003) 8.50
o Bissig Joris (2001) 8.50

5 f Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50
o Betschart Fabian 8.50

5 g Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 8.50
o Müller Marco 8.50

5 h Meier Daniel 8.50
o Vogler Jonas 8.50

5 i Klauser Nico 8.50
o Forster Christian 8.50

5 j Keller Damian (2002) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50
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5 k Inderbitzin Dominic 8.50
o Blattmann Philipp 8.50

5 l Henggeler Reto (2003) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50

5 m Gwerder Andreas * 8.50
o Matter Marco * 8.50

5 n Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.50

5 o Bürgi Reto * 8.50
o Reichmuth Roland * 8.50

5 p Bühler Ramon (2002) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50

5 q Bucher André (2001) 8.50
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50

5 r Bruder Adrian 8.50
o Gasser Dominik 2 8.50

5 s Bernet Raffael 8.50
o Furrer Fabian 8.50

5 t Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Suter Michael (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


